
Sun 5-Apr Meeting room 1 Sun 28-Jun Meeting room 1

Sun 12-Apr Meeting room 1 Sun 5-Jul Meeting room 1

Sun 19-Apr Meeting room 1 Sun 12-Jul Meeting room 1

Sun 26-Apr Meeting room 1 Sun 19-Jul Meeting room 1

Sun 10-May Meeting room 1 Sun 6-Sep Meeting room 1

Sun 17-May Meeting room 1 Sun 13-Sep Meeting room 1

Sun 24-May Meeting room 1 Sun 20-Sep Meeting room 1

Sun 31-May Meeting room 1 Sun 27-Sep Meeting room 1

Sun 14-Jun Meeting room 1 


April:
Cherry
blossom
viewing



June/July:
Star
festival
workshop


Sun 21-Jun Meeting room 1

J ap a n e s e
C o n v e r s a t i o n
C l u b

Takamatsu International Association 

CLASS CALENDER 2026  FIRST TERM
We are host ing a Japanese Conversat ion Club to  g ive in ternat ional  res idents
a chance to  pract ice the i r  Japanese.  Everyone i s  welcome!
P lease come whenever  you are f ree and chat  wi th  us  in  Japanese!
No pre-regis t rat ion and reservat ion requi red

TIME: Every Sunday, 13:00-16:00

PLACE: I-PAL Kagawa 3F Meeting room1

FEE: Free

CONTACT: Takamatsu International Association

                TEL:087-837-6003

Scan here to visit our website


